[Ausschreibung]
ECM-600ST
Electret stereo microphone,
for applications with video cameras with the corresponding push-on camera adapter.
• Microphone windshield
[Technische Daten]:
Type stereo microphone
Transmission method cable
Polar pattern cardioid
System electret
Audio frequency range 50-18,000 Hz
Nominal impedance 2 x 600 Ω
Sensitivity 6 mV/Pa
Max. sound pressure 120 dB
Power supply 1.5 V batt. AA size
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Dimensions Ø 22 mm x 201 mm
Weight 240 g
Connection 3.5 mm stereo plug
Brand: MONACOR
Type: ECM-600ST
Quantity: 1
Packing dimensions: 0.285 x 0.17 x 0.49 m
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)